THE IOWA STATE BAR A	SSOCIATION ISP	A #		/ <u></u>	·	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE
Official Form No. 129					$\pm 005$	THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR L 81.9 <sub>FILED NO.</sub> 58
				•		
			~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	مەھىرىتىندۇرىتىن ئورىم يىزىر	$\checkmark$	C 800K <sup>2001</sup> PAG (PAGE 5819
		REC \$	500	COMPUTER	V	2001 DEC 26 PM
		R.M.F.	\$ 100	COMPARED	<u>, Anno 1995</u>	a:52 m
/			·	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		RECORDEF (515) § (758+(22/91
Preparer EARLH	AM SAVINGS	S BANK 130	N CHEST	NUT AVE 1	30X 426	Earlham, IA 50
nformation	Individual's Name		Street Addres		City	Phone
	REI	EASE OF F	REAL EST	ATE MOR	TGAGE	SPACE ABOVE THIS LI FOR RECORDER
The undersigne a certain mortga	d, the present age bearing date	owner(s) of the	mortgage he	reinafter desc July	ribed, do h	ereby acknowledge that 
executed by Kev	in E. Holcor	nbe and Robi	n E. Holce	ombe, Husba	und and V	Vife
						· · · ·
to Earlham Sa and Recorded in		the office of the	Recorder of	the County of		ladison
State of Iowa, B	ook <u>210</u>	of	<u>Mortgage</u>	<u>es        page  </u>	510	_ on the
day of <u>July</u>	, <u>19</u>	is redeem	ea, paid off, s	satistied and d	iscnarged i	n tuli.
Words and pr masculine, feminine				ll be construed a	is in the sing	gular or plural number, and
	•	·		2001		
Dated this _	<u>20th</u> da	y of	«сь ————————————————————————————————————	,	•	
	H1117.	<u></u>			Earlha	m Savings Bank
HUNNIG THE E	REAL			BV.		MIL DOVINGS DOIN
NOTE For partiaCr	lease of			Robert, J.	Kress.	Vice President
Form No: 30				By:		1 Main
					Adkins,	Vice President
STATE OF	≿ 10₩ą: <del>114 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – </del>		Madis	,		DUNTY, ss:
On this	the state	December		1 before me bert J. Kre	, the under	rsigned, a Notary Public
and for said Go				, to me	e personall	y known, who being by n
	said corporation	; that the sear		Cured by the	said) (the a	ce President
authority of its E	loard of Directo	s, and that the	said			alf of said corporation t
be the voluntary		ds su	on onicers, a			tion of said instrument
So the voluntary					bo V	-NACOLA
		DEBRA K. MIL	192268 (		ora K. M	iller
INDIVIDUAL	["鼎"	My Commission E September 3, 20	pires		N	otary Public in and for said Sta
STATE OF	L	1				DUNTY, ss:
On this and for said Co		personally anno	,	before me,	the under	signed, a Notary Public i
<u> </u>						
to me known acknowledged t						foregoing instrument ar ct and deed.
· ·		-			<b>,</b>	
			(	1)		······································
					N	otary Public in and for said St